2.5-Stage Bellows Type
5.5-Stage Bellows Type
Max. 51%
reduction
2.5-stage 5.5-stage
(For Ø 50)
pe
2.5-Stag

21CFR§177
∗2   Compliant with the standards for “Rubber apparatus (excluding baby drinking
apparatus) and containers/packaging” (D 3 ) (Partial revision: Japanese
Ministry of Health, Labour, and Welfare Notifi cation No. 5 9 5 , 2 0 1 2 ) in
Section 3 “Apparatus and Containers/Packaging” of the Food Sanitation Act,
Article 1 8 “Specifi cations and Standards for Food and Food Additives, etc.”
(Japanese Ministry of Health and Welfare Notifi cation No. 370, 1959)
∗3   Compliant with the standards for “Synthetic resin apparatus and containers/
packaging” (D 2 ) in Section 3 “Apparatus and Containers/Packaging” of the
Food Sanitation Act, Article 1 8 “Specifi cations and Standards for Food and
Food Additives, etc.” (Ministry of Health and Welfare Notifi cation No. 3 7 0 ,
1959)
Replacement Parts
Pad Unit (Without attachment)
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3P-20JT2SF Ø 20
ZP3P-25JT2SF Ø 25
ZP3P-32JT2SF Ø 32
ZP3P-40JT2SF Ø 40
ZP3P-50JT2SF Ø 50
Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PW-20JT2 Ø 20
ZP3PW-25JT2 Ø 25
ZP3PW-32JT2 Ø 32
ZP3PW-40JT2 Ø 40
ZP3PW-50JT2 Ø 50
Mesh Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PWM-20JT2 Ø 20
ZP3PWM-25JT2 Ø 25
ZP3PWM-32JT2 Ø 32
ZP3PWM-40JT2 Ø 40
ZP3PWM-50JT2 Ø 50
10
How to Order
Vacuum Pad
5.5-Stage/Bellows Type

∗2   Compliant with the standards for “Rubber apparatus (excluding baby drinking ap-
paratus) and containers/packaging” (D3) (Partial revision: Ministry of Health, La-
bour, and Welfare Notifi cation No. 595, 2012) in Section 3 “Apparatus and Con-
tainers/Packaging” of the Food Sanitation Act, Article 18 “Specifi cations and
Standards for Food and Food Additives, etc.” (Ministry of Health and Welfare No-
tifi cation No. 370, 1959)
∗3   Compliant with the standards for “Synthetic resin apparatus and containers/pack-
aging” (D2) in Section 3 “Apparatus and Containers/Packaging” of the Food San-
itation Act, Article 18 “Specifi cations and Standards for Food and Food Additives,
etc.” (Ministry of Health and Welfare Notifi cation No. 370, 1959)
Direct mounting type (Female thread)
ZP3P�-T�JT5SF-B�
Replacement Parts
Pad Unit (Without guide attachment)
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3P-20JT5SF Ø 20
ZP3P-25JT5SF Ø 25
ZP3P-32JT5SF Ø 32
ZP3P-40JT5SF Ø 40
ZP3P-50JT5SF Ø 50
Guide Attachment Unit
Part number Applicable pad dia.
ZP3PWG-20JT5 Ø 20
ZP3PWG-25JT5 Ø 25
ZP3PWG-32JT5 Ø 32
ZP3PWG-40JT5 Ø 40
ZP3PWG-50JT5 Ø 50
Vacuum Pad ZP3P-JT Series
5.5-Stage/Bellows Type
Construction
14